506428456 12/30/2020

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6475223

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
HAIYANG ZHANG	12/29/2020

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN QIMING INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	ROOM 609, BLOCK A, HUAFENG INTERNET CREATIVE PARK	
Internal Address:	NO. 107 GONGHE INDUSTRIAL RD, BAOAN DIST	
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29764336	

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (972) 370-7997

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

**Correspondent Name:** BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ZZQINGM-20004-USDS	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	12/30/2020

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 054782 FRAME: 0456

506428456

ASSIGNI	/ENT	Patent Application	Docket Number: Z	COINGM-20004-USDS
Whereas, the Ass	ignor, con	prising the following named i	iventors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ NVENTOR(s)	Haiyanç	ı Zhang		
made an inventior	n entitled:	Pan and Tilt Head		
for which an appli (Select one of the fo		Letters Patent of the United S	tates	
Canananas Canananas		urrently herewith S. Patent and Trademark Off	ice on	
Second .		oplication Serial No.:		
**************************************		Shenzhen Qiming Innovati	on Technology Develop	ment Co., Ltd.
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)	ess and	Room 609, Block A, Huafe Industrial Rd, Baoan Dist,	ng Internet Creative Par Shenzhen, Guangdong	k, No. 107 Gonghe
		China		
obtained therefor Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and o for Letters Paten rights to claim or	refore, in ( )), and for ssignor, it assigns, th t for said it tority base	entire right, title and interest inconsideration of the payment other good and valuable contending to be legally bound. If the full and exclusive right, title invention, including all division of thereon, and all Letters Patrin patent rights in this invention.	by Assignee to Assignor of sideration, the receipt of value of the side of th	of a sum corresponding to which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its g invention, all applications tinuations-in-part thereof, all
Assignor	hereby w	arrants that no assignment, so n would conflict with this Assig	ile, agreement or encumb	orance has been or will be
Assignor a legal represent possession, rela	agrees it ative then ling to the	shall be legally bound, upon reaf, to supply all information a making and practice of said in the information are assigned, and to execute a second of the information of the informatio	equest of the Assignee or nd evidence of which the rvention, to testify in any t rvention in the United Sta	Assignor has knowledge of legal proceeding relating tes of America and foreign
in witnes	is whereol	, this Assignment is executed	on the day indicated belo	
	Typed	or Printed Name	Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	Hai	yang Zhang 4	sirang Zhang	4070.12.2

PATENT REEL: 054782 FRAME: 0457